
Blue                                                         
Backstreet Miguel's Date

Frames 
Won

Team 
Points

Games 
Played

Total 
Frames 

Won

Total 
Team 
Points

Total 
Games 
Played

Team 
Average

Jesse 
Mireles

Tony 
Trevino

Miguel 
Lopez

Mark 
Brown Alex Brown

Dave 
Becerra

Mike 
Goodchild

Rob 
Hannes 
C.Sub Paid Owe Notes

Opponent
Flanagan's Thuemling 9/16/20 4 30 16 4 30 16 1.88 12 3 12 3 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 9/23/20 8 38 16 12 68 32 2.13 17 9 6 6 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 9/30/20 6 35 16 18 103 48 2.15 15 11 0 9 $32
1800-Cue-Club 10/7/20 3 39 16 21 142 64 2.22 20 5 10 4 $32
Hannon's Rossi 10/14/20 6 39 16 27 181 80 2.26 0 14 16 9 $32
Sporties Nevarez 10/21/20 9 52 16 36 233 96 2.43 16 20 16 0 $32
Sporties Scrima 10/28/20 7 38 16 43 271 112 2.42 7 11 5 15 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 11/2/20 0 20 16 43 291 128 2.27 3 9 8 0 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 11/11/20 9 53 16 52 344 144 2.39 13 14 8 18 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 11/18/20 7 46 16 59 390 160 2.44 22 7 8 9 $32
1800-Cue-Club 12/2/20 0 19 16 59 409 176 2.32 0 15 4 0 $32
Hannon's Rossi 12/9/20 9 48 16 68 457 192 2.38 15 20 7 6 $32
Sporties Nevarez 12/16/20 9 64 16 77 521 208 2.50 27 14 8 15 $32
Sporties Scrima 12/23/20 1 16 16 78 537 224 2.40 3 3 10 0 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 12/30/20 2 20 16 80 557 240 2.32 8 9 0 3 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 1/6/21 5 44 16 85 601 256 2.35 12 15 14 3 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 1/13/21 7 23 16 92 624 272 2.29 9 0 8 6 $32
1800-Cue-Club 1/20/21 4 22 16 96 646 288 2.24 4 8 7 3 $32
Hannon's Rossi 1/27/21 5 30 16 101 676 304 2.22 15 10 3 2 $32
Sporties Nevarez 2/3/21 9 65 16 110 741 320 2.32 21 9 15 20 $32
Sporties Scrima 2/10/21 1 17 16 111 758 336 2.26 2 7 8 0 $32
Flanagan's Thuemling 2/17/21 6 30 16 117 788 352 2.24 8 4 4 14 $32
Blue Ribbon G-Men 2/24/21 7 44 16 124 832 368 2.26 16 13 3 12 $32
Salty Toad Rack Runners 3/3/21 2 32 16 126 864 384 2.25 15 10 2 5 $32
1800-Cue-Club 3/10/21 0 17 16 126 881 400 2.20 3 3 7 4 $32
Hannon's Rossi 3/17/21 7 30 16 133 911 416 2.19 6 7 15 2 $32

0 151 284 72 196 173 31 4
0.00 3.43 2.84 1.50 2.13 1.97 0.97 0.16
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C.Sub $832 $0

1 11 25 12 23 22 8
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Not Qualified for Tourney 1 11 25 12 23 22 8
0 1 1 1 0 0 0
0 0 2 0 0 0 0
0 32 71 18 48 39 8
4 12 29 30 44 49 24

0% 73% 71% 38% 52% 44% 25%
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